Platz DOK
1. Z73
2. Z35
3. 287
4. 284
5. Z91
6. 211
7. Z83
8. 247
9. 286
10. 745
1. Z61
12. 205
13. 290
14. Z21
15. Z54
16. Z06
17. 253
18. Z20
19. 760
20. Z25
21. Z74
22. 792
23. Z34
24. 785
25. 741
26. Z36
27. 7219
28. Z46
29. 718
30. Z03
31. 202
32. 788
33. 789

(0)Y]
Cuxhaven
Hildesheim
Schwerin
Celle
Collmberg
Koblenz
Erfurt
Gottingen
Frankfurt/O.
Essen
Ansbach
Frankfurt/M.
Suhl
Darmstadt
Wiesbaden
Freiburg
Oldenburg
Berlin
Coesfeld
Kassel
Bad Kreuznach
Hochsauerland
Recklinghausen
Magdeburg
Bielefeld
Osnabriick
Saarbriicken
Goppingen
Friedrichshafen
Dortmund
Bremen
Gera
Rostock

Festpunkte
88
90
95
95
90
84
90
90
90
95
90
86
95
77
90
88
90
84
95
84
95
95
84
90
84
90
88
88
100
86
88
95
95

Diplome
Stand
20.06.12
10700
4700
4900
1700
6100
2900
6700
3800
1300
1000
1500
1500
1300
1300
500
1500
300
1600
500
500
300
1000
1300
1000
1000
0
100
500
1300
500
600
700
1000

Runden
7534,8
9322
6055,4
8695,6
4518
5260,4
1185
5071
7516,6
3020,8
1233,8
1567
194
79
0
1274
1590,4
515
1350
513
1536
1450
0
1104
516
1844,2
1459,6
535
0
0
89
96
0

Stand: 31.10.2012

Runden-
leitung
395
330
0
254

OO OO0 O0OOONOODODOOOOOOOOOOoO

Kontest 1-6
3265
3378
3388
2876
1541
2670
1814

680
805
227
2041
1357
2370
2028
2825
411
799
588
676
1290
619
0
697
187
480
279
297
738
254
443
604
460
344

ATa

416
1312
293
769
438
170
489
182
164
259
233
0
179
165
307
153
151

Fuchsjagd
1334

OO OO O0OO0ODO0ODOOONOODODODO0ODO0OO0OO0O 000000000 O0OO

Mobilw.

Total
23645
19042
14636
14295
12597
11000
10188

9828

9786

5155

5008

4424

4043

3833

3632

3338

2840

2703

2526

2472

2455

2450

2309

2291

2255

2123

1857

1773

1718

1629

1454

1433

1344

Aktivitatsmonat
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja



Platz DOK
34. 722
35. 715
36. Z07
37. 217
38. Z65
39. Z94
40. Z66
41. Z33
42. 708
43. Z76
44. 764
45. 767
46. 748
47. 749
48. 758
49. 713
50. Z43
51. Z38
52. 7227
53. Z62
54. 714
55. Z52
56. Z30
57. Z31
58. Z16
59. Z32
60. Z72
61. Z50
62. Z51
63. Z40
64. Z77
65. Z01
66. Z04

(0)Y]
Neustadt
Ndrnberg
Hamburg
Stuttgart
Norddeich
Havelland
Freudenstadt
Gielden
Hannover
Landshut
Weiden
Muinchen-West
Rottweil
Ravensburg
Schwab.-Hall
Muinchen
Bremerhaven
Hagen
Harburg
Fulda
Mdunster
Wirzburg
Augsburg
Leer
Regensburg
Aachen
Elmshorn
Hamburg-West
Bamberg
Duisburg
Mainz
Braunschweig
Dusseldorf

Festpunkte
90
88
84
82
88
88
95
95
88
90
88
95
90

100
95
86
90
95
86
90
88
90
86
90
90
90
95
90
82
90
95
90
90

Diplome
Stand
20.06.12
300
0
1100
100
0
200
0
800
0
0
600
200
0
0
600
0
400
0
100
500
300
200
200
200
500
300
300
100
100
0
200
300
100

Runden
1019,2
540
85

174

183
128,8

o

282
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Stand: 31.10.2012

Runden-

leitung

eNeoNeoNeoNoNeoNololNeoNoloNeololNoNeoNolNoNolololNoNolNoNolololNololNolNolNolNo ol

Kontest 1-6
0
580
93
1163
1175
689
1130
0
714
955
348
709
906
897
290
0
388
485
493
94
192
180
360
318
0
192
173
252
0
344
112
0
200

ATa

19
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Fuchsjagd

[eNeoNeoNeololNolNoNolNeoleololNoNolNoleolololNoNolNolololoNolNolNolNoelNololNolNolNolNo]

Mobilw.

Total
1319
1314
1278
1263
1175
1156
1130
1030
961
955
948
909
906
897
890
792
788
773
767
685
675
661
560
518
500
492
473
352
382
344
312
300
300

Aktivitatsmonat
ja
ja

ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja



Platz DOK
67. Z70
68. Z79
69. Z10
70. Z37
71.  Z39
72. 757

73.

Z09

ov
Hamburg-Ost
Flensburg
Kiel
Bonn
Wuppertal
Traunstein
Karlsruhe

Festpunkte
90
95
88
88
95
90
90

Diplome
Stand
20.06.12
300
200
200
200
200
200
100

Runden

[eNeNeoNelNolNo Nl

Stand: 31.10.2012

Runden-

leitung

[eNeolNoNelNolNoNo]

Kontest 1-6

[eNeolNoNeNolNoNo]

ATa

[eNeoNoNeNolNeNo]

Fuchsjagd

[eNeoNoNelNolNolNo]

Mobilw.

Total
300
296
200
200
200
200
100

Aktivitatsmonat

ja
ja
ja
ja
ja
ja



